DISCLAIMER

Electronic versions of the EXthItS in these minutes may
not be complete.

This information is su_pplied.as an informational service
only and should not be relied upon as an official record.

Original exhibits are on file at the Legislative Counsel
Bureau Research Library in Carson City.

Contact the Library at (775) 684-6827 or
library@lcb.state.nv.us.




SENATE COMMITTEE ON FINANCE

CLOSING LIST #8

BUDGET ACCOUNT

Elected Officials

Attorney General's Office - Overview

AG Special Fund (101-1031)

AG Insurance Fraud (101-3806)

AG Medicaid Fraud (101-1037)

AG Workers’ Compensation Fraud (101-1033)
AG Office of Consumer Protection (330-1038)
AG Crime Prevention {(101-1036)

AG Tort Claim Fund (715-1348)

.AG Extradition Coordinator (101-1002)

AG Council for Prosecuting Attorneys (101-1041)
10 AG Victims of Domestic Violence (101-1042)
11. Juvenile Justice Programs (101-1383)

OCBENIR AWM=

Western Interstate Commission for Higher Education
12. WICHE Loan and Stipend (614-2681)
13. WICHE Administration (101-2995)

INONGOING\Session 2003\Budget Closings\Senate Finance\List 8_]d.dec

EXECUTIVE

BUDGET PAGE

Volume |

Elected -
Elected -
Elected -
- 41
-45

Elected
Elected

Elected -
Elected -
-56
-59
-63

Elected
Elected
Elected

Elected -

WICHE
WICHE

: SXHIBIT | Senate Comrnittea on Fi
M%ge ot

29
32
36

49
53

70

-1
-4

i ie

:
¢




