DISCLAIMER

Electronic versions of the exhibits in these minutes may not be complete.

This information is supplied as an informational service only and should not be relied upon as an official record.

Original exhibits are on file at the Legislative Counsel Bureau Research Library in Carson City.

Contact the Library at (775) 684-6827 or library@lcb.state.nv.us.

SENATE COMMITTEE ON FINANCE CLOSING LIST #8

BUDGET ACCOUNT	EXECUTIVE BUDGET PAGE
Elected Officials	<u>Volume I</u>
Attorney General's Office - Overview	
1. AG Special Fund (101-1031)	Elected - 29
2. AG Insurance Fraud (101-3806)	Elected - 32
3. AG Medicaid Fraud (101-1037)	Elected - 36
4. AG Workers' Compensation Fraud (101-1033)	Elected - 41
5. AG Office of Consumer Protection (330-1038)	Elected - 45
6. AG Crime Prevention (101-1036)	Elected - 49
7. AG Tort Claim Fund (715-1348)	Elected - 53
8. AG Extradition Coordinator (101-1002)	Elected - 56
9. AG Council for Prosecuting Attorneys (101-1041)	Elected - 59
10. AG Victims of Domestic Violence (101-1042)	Elected - 63
11. Juvenile Justice Programs (101-1383)	Elected - 70
Western Interstate Commission for Higher Education	
12. WICHE Loan and Stipend (614-2681)	WICHE -1
13. WICHE Administration (101-2995)	MICHE - 4

I:\ONGOING\Session 2003\Budget Closings\Senate Finance\List 8_jd.doc